gobobbobboogooon

K-394/K-592A

K-594/K-592A

595

95.250,3.7500
152.4

39.688
121

36.322
30.162
3.5

G

37

194

305

m O
O O
O O
O O
fa g
= =

gogoo

81500

ggoo

2000

3000
2.55

104
109
128
139

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
1
8
=
_

Page : 1/2



gobobbobboogooon

O
O
O
O

141

9.5

0.44
1.35
0.8

Page : 2/2



